24
Specifications
Electrical Specifications
AC DC
Power Supply Voltage 100 ~ 240 VAC (-15% ~ 10%), 50 / 60Hz ±5% 24 VDC (-15% ~ 20%)
Fuse Capacity 2 A / 250 VAC ES: 2 A / 250 VAC; SV: 2.5A / 30 VDC
Spike Voltage Durability 1500 VAC (Primary-secondary); 1500 VAC (Primary-PE); 500 VAC (Secondary-PE)
Insulation Impedance >5 MΩ (all I/O point-to-ground: 500 VDC)

*3: In addition to the built-in 4 channels of high-speed counters, the DVP-EH3 Series can connect high-speed counter modules
37
Ordering Information
DVP-ES / EX Series PLC
Product Name Power Supply Output Method Inputs Outputs Model Name Certificates
DVP-ES Series
Standard PLC
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 8 6 DVP14ES00R2
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 8 6 DVP14ES00T2
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 16 8 DVP24ES00R2
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 16 8 DVP24ES00T2
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 18 12 DVP30ES00R2
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 16 16 DVP32ES00R2
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 16 16 DVP32ES00T2
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 24 16 DVP40ES00R2
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 24 16 DVP40ES00T2
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 36 24 DVP60ES00R2
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 36 24 DVP60ES00T2
DVP-EX Series
Analog PLC
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 8 6
DVP20EX00R2
100 ~ 240 VAC Analog 4 2
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 8 6
DVP20EX00T2
100 ~ 240 VAC Analog 4 2
DVP-EC3 Series PLC
Product Name Power Supply Output Method Inputs Outputs Model Name Certificates
DVP-EC3 Series
Basic PLC
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 6 4 DVP10EC00R3
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 6 4 DVP10EC00T3
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 8 6 DVP14EC00R3
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 8 6 DVP14EC00T3
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 8 8 DVP16EC00R3
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 8 8 DVP16EC00T3
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 12 8 DVP20EC00R3
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 12 8 DVP20EC00T3
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 12 12 DVP24EC00R3
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 12 12 DVP24EC00T3
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 18 12 DVP30EC00R3
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 18 12 DVP30EC00T3
DVP-ES / EX Series Digital Module
Product Name Output Method Inputs Outputs Model Name Certificates
Digital Module
- 8 - DVP08XM11N
Relay - 8 DVP08XN11R
Transistor - 8 DVP08XN11T
- 16 - DVP16XM11N
Relay - 16 DVP16XN11R
Transistor - 16 DVP16XN11T
Relay - 24 DVP24XN11R
Transistor - 24 DVP24XN11T
Relay 4 4 DVP08XP11R
Transistor 4 4 DVP08XP11T
Relay 16 8 DVP24XP11R
Transistor 16 8 DVP24XP11T
Relay 16 16 DVP32XP11R
Transistor 16 16 DVP32XP11T
38
DVP-ES2 / EX2 Series Digital I/O Module (AC power supply)
Product Name Power Supply Output Method Inputs Outputs Model Name Certificates
Digital Module
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay - 24 DVP24XN200R
  100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor - 24 DVP24XN200T
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 16 8 DVP24XP200R
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 16 8 DVP24XP200T
100 ~ 240 VAC Relay 16 16 DVP32XP200R
100 ~ 240 VAC Transistor 16 16 DVP32XP200T
DVP-ES2 / EX2 Series PLC
Product Name Power Supply Output Method Inputs Outputs Model Name Certificates

*1: Built-in SD card slot
39
Ordering Information
DVP-ES2 / EX2 Series Digital / Analog Module (24VDC)
Product Name Output Method Inputs Outputs Model Name Certificates
Digital Module
- 8 - DVP08XM211N
Relay - 8 DVP08XN211R
Transistor - 8 DVP08XN211T
Relay 4 4 DVP08XP211R
Transistor 4 4 DVP08XP211T
- 16 - DVP16XM211N
Relay - 16 DVP16XN211R
Transistor - 16 DVP16XN211T
Relay 8 8 DVP16XP211R
Transistor 8 8 DVP16XP211T
Analog I/O
Module
• 4 points of analog voltage (10 V, 5 V) / current (20 mA, 0 ~ 20 mA, 4 ~ 20 mA) input *1
• Resolution: 14-bit (-32,000 ~ +32,000) DVP04 AD-E2
• 4 points of analog voltage (-10 V ~ +10 V) / current (0 ~ 20 mA, 4 ~ 20 mA) output*1
• Resolution: 14-bit (-32,000 ~ +32,000) / (0 ~ +32,000) DVP04DA-E2
• 2 points of analog voltage (-10 V ~ +10 V) / current (0 ~ 20 mA, 4 ~ 20 mA) output *1
• Resolution: 14-bit (-32,000 ~ +32,000) / (0 ~ +32,000) DVP02DA-E2
• 4 points of analog voltage (10 V, 5 V) / current (20 mA, 0 ~ 20 mA, 4 ~ 20 mA) input *1
• Input resolution: 14-bit (-32,000 ~ +32,000)
• 2 points of analog voltage (-10 V ~ +10 V) / current (0 ~ 20 mA, 4 ~ 20 mA) output
• Output resolution: 14-bit (-32,000 ~ +32,000) / (0 ~ +32,000)

 ▪ Differential input
DVP06XA-S2
Ordering Information
DVP-S Series PLC
Product Name Power Supply Output Method Inputs Outputs Model Name Certificates
DVP-SV2 Series
Functional Slim
PLC
24 VDC Relay 16 12 DVP28SV11R2
  24 VDC Transistor 16 12 DVP28SV11T2
24 VDC Transistor (PNP) 16 12 DVP28SV11S2
24 VDC Transistor 10 (2AI) 12 DVP24SV11T2
Execution time of basic instructions 0.24 μs
DVP-SS2 Series
Standard Slim
PLC
24 VDC Relay 16 12 DVP28SS211R
24 VDC Transistor 16 12 DVP28SS211T
24 VDC Relay 8 6 DVP14SS211R
24 VDC Transistor 8 6 DVP14SS211T
24 VDC Transistor(PNP) 8 4 DVP12SS211S
DVP-SA2 Series
Advanced Slim
PLC
24 VDC Relay 16 12 DVP28SA211R
24 VDC Transistor 16 12 DVP28SA211T
24 VDC Relay 8 4 DVP12SA211R
24 VDC Transistor 8 4 DVP12SA211T
DVP-SX2 Series
Analog Slim PLC
24 VDC Relay 8 (4AI) 6 (2AO) DVP20SX211R
24 VDC Transistor 8 (4AI) 6 (2AO) DVP20SX211T
24 VDC Transistor (PNP) 8 (4AI) 6 (2AO) DVP20SX211S
Fastest execution time of basic instructions 0.35 μs Execution time of MOV instruction 3.4 μs
DVP-SE Series
Network Type
Slim PLC
24 VDC Relay 14 12 DVP26SE11R
24 VDC Transistor 14 12 DVP26SE11T
24 VDC Relay 8 4 DVP12SE11R
24 VDC Transistor 8 4 DVP12SE11T
Fastest execution time of basic instructions 0.64 μs Execution time of MOV instruction 2 μs
DVP-SX Series